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U-21 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 21.07.2018, 17:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 29°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 0

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 L. Felipe
5 Povalii Illia
8 Vovchenko Semen
9 Lytvyn Dmytro
6 Reshetov Ihor
17 Zahoruiko Ihor
4 Mylchenko Artem
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
7 Borysenko Vladyslav
11 Alefirenko Danyil
15 Maiboroda Serhii (C)

Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
18 Kacavenda Andjelo
13 Novikov Andrii
3 Azizov Davronbek
14 Demchenko Serhii
2 Piddubnyi Dmytro
10 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
6 Semenikhin Ivan (C)
16 Shynkarenko Dmytro
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
5 Savin Vladyslav
7 Bilokin Yevhenii
11 Prodanov Yevhen
19 Maimula Oleksandr
9 Litovchenko Danylo
13 Bykovskyi Ihor
21 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
17 Vakulenko Oleh
4 Mochevinskyi Ivan
23 Bulhakov Yehor
20 Babii Vladyslav
22 Porodko Oleksandr
14 Denysov Oleh

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 21.07.2018, 17:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 29°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
15 Maiboroda Serhii 25'

17 Zahoruiko Ihor 31'

7 Borysenko Vladyslav 35'

9 Lytvyn Dmytro 38'

46' 21 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Vakulenko Oleh

6 Reshetov Ihor
14 Demchenko Serhii 48'

57' 13 Bykovskyi Ihor
14 Denysov Oleh

8 Vovchenko Semen 62'

11 Alefirenko Danyil
3 Azizov Davronbek 63'

5 Povalii Illia 66'

7 Borysenko Vladyslav 72'

78' 19 Maimula Oleksandr
4 Mochevinskyi Ivan

7 Borysenko Vladyslav
13 Novikov Andrii 78'

17 Zahoruiko Ihor
18 Kacavenda Andjelo 79'

80' 11 Prodanov Yevhen
22 Porodko Oleksandr

4 Mylchenko Artem
2 Piddubnyi Dmytro 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


